. ARYA | 1}
6. Bichlirennen in

Schén

W

wies

am 19.-20.07.2014

Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen)

Rang  StNr Code Name Nati Jahr Verein Gesam Diff
U7 mannlich
1 701 Kolp Leo AUT 2008 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies 3:10.5
2 702 Maurer Maurice AUT 2008 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies 3:22.3 +11.8
3 703 Horvath Ben GER 2009 SC Partenkirchen 3:32.8 +22.3
4 708 Hackl Jonas AUT 2008 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies 3:41.8 +31.3
5 705 Juen Moritz AUT 2009 RSC Raika Krug Mieming 3:45.1 +34.6
6 502 Doppelhofer Raphael Bastian AUT 2008 Altis The Bike team 3:51.2 +40.7
7 707 Gstir Julius AUT 2010 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies 1:25.5 -1
8 704 Kolp Max AUT 2011 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies 1:50.0 -1
U7 weiblich
1 751 Moosbrugger Finja AUT 2008 MTB Team Hohenems 3:35.9
2 753 Lampert Valentina AUT 2008 MTB Team Hohenems 3:38.8 +2.9
3 752 Moosbrugger Sophia AUT 2009 MTB Team Hohenems 3:40.1 +4.2
4 754 Deutschmann Jana AUT 2008 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies 3:46.6 +10.7
U9 mannlich
1 901 Schrettl Sandro AUT 2006 MTB Racing-Team Tirol 7:56.8
2 904 Heule-Lampert Maximilian AUT 2007 MTB Team Hohenems 8:15.2 +184
3 902 Kopp Gianluca AUT 2007 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 8:20.6 +23.8
4 910 Gebhart Miguel AUT 2006 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 8:25.1 +28.3
5 905 Acker Louis AUT 2007 MTB Team Hohenems 8:26.5 +29.7
6 911 Moosbrugger Leon AUT 2007 MTB Team Hohenems 8:46.9 +50.1
7 909 Gietler Matthias AUT 2006 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO 8:50.2 +53.4
8 903 Horvath Lars GER 2007 SC Partenkirchen 8:51.2 +54.4
9 908 Wrona Fabian GER 2007 Team Mailis RSV Traunstein 8:58.1 +1:01.3
10 915 Guttenbrunner Lukas AUT 2006 9:07.1 +1:10.3
11 912 Kosch Johannes AUT 2007 RLC Nieder Neukirchen 9:49.9 +1:53.1
12 913 Staggl Samuel AUT 2006 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies 10:13.0 +2:16.2
13 907 Gstir Moritz AUT 2007 Skoda Falch Radteam Schénwies 8:00.2 -1
U9 weiblich
1 951 Weigelt Paulina GER 2007 SC Partenkirchen 8:37.7
2 954 Mathis Elena AUT 2006 MTB Team Hohenems 9:30.0 +52.3
3 952 Gabl Viktoria AUT 2007 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 7:48.6 -1
4 959 Neuner Eva AUT 2007 RSC Raika Krug Mieming 8:30.5 -1
5 956 Staudacher Marlen AUT 2007 Rslm Asvd Oamtc Gmiind 8:33.4 -1
6 503 Schemmel Carina AUT Bruck an der Mur 8:41.2 -1
7 953 GrieBer Ramona AUT 2007 OAMTC Raika Kleidermair ASV Inzing 9:40.6 -1
8 957 Wechner Eva AUT 2007 Skoda Falch Radteam Schénwies 9:29.0 -2
U11 mannlich
1 1101 Stigger Lars AUT 2004 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 13:31.6
2 1110 Ertl Alexander AUT 2005 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 14:27.6 +56.0
3 1120 Tschorner Samuel Markus ITA 2004 sunshine racers nals 14:27.8 +56.2
4 1123 Taferner Luca AUT 2004 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO 14:34.1 +1:02.5
5 1102 Hammerle Alexander AUT 2005 RSC Raika Krug Mieming 14:42.9 +1:11.3
6 1109 Pasteiner Lenz AUT 2005 WSV Payerbach 14:53.4 +1:21.8
7 1107 StrauBl Raphael AUT 2004 RSC Raika Krug Mieming 14:53.5 +1:21.9
8 1103 Neuner Christian AUT 2004 RSC Raika Krug Mieming 14:58.8 +1:27.2
9 1104 Moosbrugger Nils AUT 2004 MTB Team Hohenems 15:25.7 +1:54.1
10 1115 Kolp Paul AUT 2005 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies 15:27.7 +1:56.1
Zeitmessung: SPORTEDV 20.07.2014 www.sportedv.com
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Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen)

Rang StNr
11 1114
12 1118
13 1105
14 1112
15 1121
16 1108
17 1113
18 1122
19 1117
20 1111
21 1119

U11 weiblich

1 1158
2 1155
3 1153
4 1157
5 1154
6 1152
7 1167
8 1151
9 1156
10 1164
11 1165
12 1160
13 1161
14 1163
15 1159
U13 mannlich
1 1301
2 1302
3 1303
4 1304
5 1309
6 1310
7 1305
8 1307
9 1311
10 1306
11 1308
12 1312
13 1321
14 1315
15 1317
16 1316
17 1323
18 1318
19 1319
20 1314
21 1322

Zeitmessung: SPORTEDV

Code Name
Giesinger Leon
Kosch Matthias
Gabl Samuel
Koller Raphael
Weber Martin
Wechner David
Prisching David
Mais Noah
Juen Max
Gietler Hannes
Wiedenhofer Daniel

Embacher Katrin
Acker Filippa
Wurm Eva-Maria
Lussnig Leonie
Strimmer Michelle
Feurstein Lisa
Martini Johanna
Fischer Nora
Hinder Angelina
Hipp Carmen
Lampert Noemi
Krautler Eileen
Krebs Sarah

Hackl Anna
Deutschmann Lea

AUT20030911 Schrettl Marco
AUT20030606 Feurstein Kilian
AUT20021027 Hatz Lukas
AUT20020515 Kovar Stefan
AUT20020512 Attwenger Moritz
AUT20020222 Ertl Marco
NED20030214 Hoendervangers Ryan
AUT20020702 Sonnweber Philipp
AUT20021201 Preinig Sebastian
AUT20030829 Gratzer Andreas
Hinder Julian
Fischer Timo
AUT20021226 Hipp Marco
AUT20031007 Zangerle Elias
AUT20031018 Spitzer Maximilian
GER20021108 Wrona Niklas
AUT20030708 GrieBer Lukas
AUT20030316 Prisching Tobias
AUT20030227 Deutschmann Rene
AUT20031021 Guttenbrunner David
Kohler Kevin

Nati
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
NED
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

20.07.2014

Jahr Verein

2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005

2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005

2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002

MTB Team Hohenems
RLC Nieder Neukirchen

HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
HaiBike Racing Team Haiming

URC Wals-Siezenheim

Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies

MTB Team Hohenems

RV-DJ s Bikeshop Simplon Hard

RSC Raika Krug Mieming

ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO

RSV Weer-Kolsass

Bike Team Kirchberg
MTB Team Hohenems

Oamtc RV-DJs BIKESHOP SIMPLON HARD

MTB Team Hohenems
Union RV Dornbirn
Union RV Dornbirn

ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO

Union RV Dornbirn
Union RV Dornbirn

ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO

MTB Team Hohenems
MTB Team Hohenems

ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO
Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies
Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies

MTB Racing-Team Tirol
Union RV Dornbirn
FC-Donald

Wiener Sport-Club

RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen

TSV Bike Total Hartberg

HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies
RSC Mc Donalds Klopeiner See
HaiBike Racing Team Haiming

Union RV Dornbirn
Union RV Dornbirn

ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO
HaiBike Racing Team Haiming

ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO
Team Mailis RSV Traunstein

OAMTC Raika Kleidermair ASV Inzing

MTB Team Hohenems

Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies
ASVO-OAMTC-SC-Hermagor

RSV Weer-Kolsass

Gesam Diff
15:50.4 +2:18.8
15:58.3 +2:26.7
16:22.7 +2:51.1
17:23.2 +3:51.6
17:23.5 +3:51.9
17:31.3 +3:59.7
18:20.5 +4:48.9
18:58.5 +5:26.9
19:13.4 +5:41.8
20:14.6 +6:43.0

13:57.3 -1
14:47.8
15:11.5 +23.7

15:52.3 +1:04.5
17:00.6 +2:12.8
17:32.6 +2:44.8
17:46.7 +2:58.9
17:50.4 +3:02.6
17:51.8 +3:04.0
18:06.7 +3:18.9
18:08.6 +3:20.8
18:08.7 +3:20.9
18:20.7 +3:32.9
18:26.9 +3:39.1
19:11.9 +4:24.1
20:48.5 +6:00.7

22:55.1

23:33.7 +38.6
24:05.1 +1:10.0
24:22.6 +1:27.5
24:34.3 +1:39.2
24:57.9 +2:02.8
24:58.5 +2:03.4
25:13.5 +2:18.4
26:44.5 +3:49.4
27:21.4 +4:26.3
27:43.7 +4:48.6
28:18.1 +5:23.0
28:40.2 +5:45.1
29:13.8 +6:18.7
29:45.2 +6:50.1
30:26.8 +7:31.7
30:58.5 +8:03.4

24:06.0 -1
24:42.9 -1
24:59.1 -1
26:40.1 -1
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6. Blchllren;weh in Schonw:es am 19.-20.07.2014
Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen)

Rang StNr Code Name Nati Jahr Verein Gesam Diff
U13 weiblich
1 1351 AUT20021010 Holland Cornelia AUT 2002 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 24:57.4
2 1353 AUT20020221 Venier Eva-Maria AUT 2002 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies 25:39.2 +41.8
3 1362 AUT20030514 Lampert Ronja AUT 2003 MTB Team Hohenems 27:12.5 +2:15.1
4 1352 AUT20030829 Gratzer Viktoria AUT 2003 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 28:08.3 +3:10.9
5 1357 AUT20030524 Giesinger Vanessa AUT 2003 MTB Team Hohenems 28:55.5 +3:58.1
6 1356 AUT20020119 Ehrhart Lena-Maria AUT 2002 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies 29:22.2 +4:24.8
7 1354 AUT20021218 Auf Der Klamm Jordana AUT 2002 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 30:53.6 +5:56.2
8 1355 AUT20020415 Schabus Maja AUT 2002 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO 22:47.8 -1
9 1358 AUT20030228 Leitner Maria AUT 2003 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 24:02.3 -1
10 1361 AUT20031201 Leitner Sophie AUT 2003 ASVO-OAMTC-SC-Hermagor 24:03.1 -1
11 1359 AUT20030421 Krdutler Leonie AUT 2003 MTB Team Hohenems 24:24.3 -1
U15 mannlich
1 1501 AUT20000407 Strimmer Luca AUT 2000 RV-Dornbirn/Snake-Bikes 32:05.8
2 1504 AUT20000410 Holland Michael AUT 2000 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 32:26.5 +20.7
3 1505 AUT20000727 Schwarz Christian AUT 2000 Picher Racing Team 32:50.1 +44.3
4 1502 AUT20001224 Pohl Ronald AUT 2000 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 33:25.1 +1:19.3
5 1503 AUT20010613 Bair Mario AUT 2001 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 33:42.3 +1:36.5
6 1508 AUT20000918 Rammer Christian AUT 2000 MTB Racing-Team Tirol 34:40.2 +2:34.4
7 1506 AUT20001123 Polzer David AUT 2000 RSC Mc Donalds Klopeiner See 35:16.0 +3:10.2
8 1515 AUT20010622 Holzleitner Mario AUT 2001 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 36:30.8 +4:25.0
9 1511 AUT20000924 Zangerle Emanuel AUT 2000 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 36:56.6 +4:50.8
10 1509 AUT20010117 Lasser Franz-Josef AUT 2001 GIANT Stattegg 38:23.5 +6:17.7
11 1513 AUT20000519 Maderegger Kilian AUT 2000 Union MTB Club Koppl 39:07.9 +7:02.1
12 1514 AUT20011125 Peketz Simon AUT 2001 RSC Mc Donalds Klopeiner See 40:00.0 +7:54.2
13 1519 AUT20000813 Schindler Lukas AUT 2000 RC ARBO ASKO Naturfreunde Auto Eder Wal 40:24.2 +8:18.4
14 1510 AUT20011216 Kuprian Sandro AUT 2001 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies 34:31.9 -1
15 1521 AUT20011118 Weber Bernhard AUT 2001 URC Wals-Siezenheim 34:47.2 -1
16 1520 Lussnig Nicolas AUT 2001 MTB Team Hohenems 35:54.3 -1
17 1517 AUT20000626 Wolf Martin AUT 2000 RSV Weer-Kolsass 36:12.8 -1
1507 AUT20000417 Kirschner Maximilian AUT 2000 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming DNF
1516 AUT20010518 Paterno Benedikt AUT 2001 MTB Team Hohenems DNF
1518 AUT20010709 Goedeke Tristan AUT 2001 RSV Weer-Kolsass DNF
U15 weiblich
1 1551 AUT20000925 Stigger Laura AUT 2000 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 34:43.5
2 1554 AUT20000203 Hammerle Paula AUT 2000 RV Dornbirn 35:35.7 +52.2
3 1553 AUT20010705 Wiedmann Tamara AUT 2001 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 37:00.8 +2:17.3
4 1561 AUT20010510 Hametner Julia AUT 2001 RC ARBO ASKO Naturfreunde Auto Eder Wal 32:00.4 -1
5 1559 AUT20010202 Hatz Anna AUT 2001 FC-Donald 32:04.1 -1
6 1560 AUT20010626 Schéttl Laura AUT 2001 RC ARBO ASKO Naturfreunde Auto Eder Wal 32:36.7 -1
7 1557 AUT20010216 Kreidl Katharina AUT 2001 MTB Racing-Team Tirol 32:49.3 -1
8 1565 AUT20000814 Herz Celina AUT 2000 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 33:11.2 -1
9 1562 AUT20011116 Wurm Laura AUT 2001 Oamtc RV-DJs BIKESHOP SIMPLON HARD 33:11.9 -1
10 1558 AUT20011004 Matt Valentina AUT 2001 Skoda Falch Radteam Schénwies 33:25.5 -1
11 1556 AUT20000104 Leitner Viktoria AUT 2000 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 33:46.9 -1
12 1555 AUT20010802 Wagner Anna Lena AUT 2001 GIANT Stattegg 33:54.4 -1
13 1564 AUT20011004 Harangozo Desere AUT 2001 Rv-Dornbirn 35:18.9 -1
14 1563 AUT20011009 Wigele Celina AUT 2001 ALTIS the bike team OAMTC ASVO 39:36.8 -1
1552 AUT20000302 Mosser Nina AUT 2000 ASVO-OAMTC-SC-Hermagor DNF
Zeitmessung: SPORTEDV 20.07.2014 www.sportedv.com
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Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen)

Rang StNr

U17 mannlich
1701
1704
1710
1705
1711
1709
1707
1702
1713
1714
1712
1703
1708

U17 weiblich
1755
1752
1751
1753
1754
1757
1758
1756

Junioren

1 1901
1902
1904
1911
1905
1903
1907
1909
1906
1908
1910

W OO NOOUVILAWNEER

=
= O

NOUSH WNR

O NGOV BAWN

é. Blchllren;wen in Schonw:es am 19.-20.07.2014

Code Name

AUT19980613 Wohlgenannt Hannes
AUT19980923 Aistleitner Christian
AUT19990121 Monitzer Jakob
AUT19980127 Traunig Raimund
AUT19980619 Gabriel Nico
AUT19981019 Peterstorfer Tobias
AUT19980120 Wind David
AUT19991123 Goedeke Ronald
AUT19991231 Hafner Jakob
AUT19990212 Amann Dominik
AUT19990530 Egarter Stefan
AUT19990917 llg Pius
AUT19980407 Kneidinger David

AUT19981220 Neuner Katja
AUT19980410 Spielmann Anna
AUT19991226 Kopp Chiara
AUT19990620 Pasteiner Lisa
AUT19990905 Druml Corina
AUT19980117 Vuljaj Simone
AUT19990716 Vuljaj Gina
AUT19990212 Paterno Pauline

AUT19961223 Ritzinger Felix
AUT19961031 Zoister Moritz
AUT19960407 Bscherer Moritz
AUT19970211 Katzmayer Daniel
AUT19970614 Embacher Armin
AUT19961126 Handl Philip
AUT19971019 Pettinger Maximilian
AUT19960515 Costa Julian
AUT19971111 Schemmel Daniel
AUT19970920 Maderegger Kevin
AUT19960730 Gamperl Dominik

Master mannlich

1 106
102
105
103
104
108
501
8 107

Juniorinnen
1 1951
2 1952
3 1953
4 1956
1955

NoOuUuhWN

Zeitmessung: SPORTEDV

AUT19770929 Karner Andreas
AUT19711123 Hauer Gerald
AUT19830511 Rudigier Andreas
AUT19810728 Griiner Marcell
AUT19740407 Balek Michael
AUT19590314 Hopperger Werner
AUT19750428 Sonnweber Andreas
AUT19670128 Stiegler Manfred

AUT19960215 Heigl Nadja
AUT19960806 Hautz Luca
AUT19960101 Wieltschnig Julia
AUT19970224 Amann Melanie
AUT19970602 Zeininger Julia

Nati

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

20.07.2014

Jahr Verein

1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998

1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996

1977
1971
1983
1981
1974
1959
1975
1967

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997

Union RV Dornbirn

Genesis Mountainbike Racing Team
Bike Team Kirchberg

RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

URC Wals-Siezenheim

RC-Reutte s,Radhaus Lechaschau
RSV Weer-Kolsass

0SK Raika OAMTC Jugendsport Kétschach-

Juniors-Cycling-Team Hohenems
Arb6 Aské RIm Omya Villach
RV Dornbirn/KRAFTSTOFF

RC ARBO ASKO Naturfreunde Auto Eder Wal

OAMTC Recheis Scott Lattella
HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
OAMTC Recheis Scott Lattella
WSV Payerbach
ASVO-OAMTC-SC-Hermagor
MTB Racing-Team Tirol

Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies
MTB Team Hohenems

Sportunion MTB-Team

RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen
RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland Racing
BIKE Junior Team

Bike Team Kirchberg

HaiBike Racing Team Haiming

MTB Team Hohenems

HaiBike Racing Team Haiming
DO-BIKER Bruck/Mur

Union MTB Club Koppl

SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmentein

Radland KArnten VIPERbike

SU MTB Team

OAMTC Raika Kleidermair ASV Inzing
URC Otztal

Trek-Mountainbiker.at

Peto Team Zams

Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies
Genesis MTB Racing Team

Sportunion MTB Team

Bike Team Kirchberg
ASVO-OAMTC-SC-Hermagor
Juniors-Cycling-Team Hohenems

RC Walding - Matmaker Ladys Team

Gesam Diff

46:30.2
47:11.5 +41.3
47:24.3 +54.1
48:32.4 +2:02.2
48:41.2 +2:11.0
48:57.1 +2:26.9
48:59.1 +2:28.9
49:01.9 +2:31.7
49:46.3 +3:16.1
51:55.0 +5:24.8
54:42.0 +8:11.8

DNF

DNF

48:30.4
51:09.5 +2:39.1
52:45.8 +4:15.4
54:09.2 +5:38.8
55:14.5 +6:44.1
57:13.7 +8:43.3
56:07.4 -1
DNF

1:00:55
1:02:15 +1:19.3
1:02:35 +1:39.3
1:04:01 +3:06.2
1:05:07 +4:12.2
1:07:30 +6:35.0
1:09:19 +8:23.7
1:11:06 +10:10.

DNF

DNF

DNF

1:03:45

1:04:27 +41.5
1:04:54 +1:08.7
1:06:39 +2:53.8
1:08:37 +4:52.0
1:13:40 +9:55.0

1:03:08 -1

1:08:00 -1

1:13:17

1:16:27 +3:09.8

1:09:47 -1

1:12:07 -1
DNF
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6. Blchllren;weh in Schonw:es am 19.-20.07.2014
Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen)

Rang StNr Code Name Nati Jahr Verein Gesam Diff

Sportklasse Herren

1 205 AUT19840128 Ellinger Hubert AUT 1984 ASKO Race Team Inntalbike 1:06:10
2 201 AUT19830830 Krenn Gerhard AUT 1983 ARBO Radsport Kiesl 1:07:30 +1:20.2
3 202 AUT19660122 Heigl Leopold AUT 1966 Sportunion MTB Team 1:11:28 +5:18.5
4 206 AUT19880110 Holzl Michael AUT 1988 RC ARBO Freistadt 1:13:05 +6:55.0
5 203 AUT19700307 Wasner Andreas AUT 1970 ARBO Radsport Kiesl 1:14:38 +8:28.0
6 208 AUT19680408 Wasner Leopold AUT 1968 ARBO Radsport Kiesl 1:18:51 +12:41.
209 AUT19941021 GrieBner Markus AUT 1994 ASVO-OAMTC-SC-Hermagor DNF
207 AUT19901009 Koll Daniel AUT 1990 URC Otztal DNF
Elite Damen
1 51 AUT19851121 Osl Elisabeth AUT 1985 Ghost Factory Racing Team 1:07:44
2 52 AUT19920913 Mitterbauer Lisa AUT 1992 MTB Club Koppl/ Feenstra Felt Bike Team 1:10:24 +2:39.7
3 56 AUT19880314 Kollmann Christina AUT 1988 Fill proForma Racing Team 1:15:21 +7:37.1
4 53 AUT19930107 Kindlhofer Tina AUT 1993 Bike Zeit 1:21:01 +13:17.
5 54 AUT19931218 Zeller Viktoria AUT 1993 RC Walding - Matmaker Ladys Team 1:08:21 -1
6 57 AUT19940915 Géttinger Lisa AUT 1994 Union RC Bikerei.at 1:24:03 -1
U23 mannlich
1 2302 NZL19951212 Gaze Samuel NZL 1995 Te Awamuty Cycling Club 1:43:07
2 2301 AUT19920208 Raggl Gregor AUT 1992 Otztal Scott Racing Team 1:48:12 +5:05.1
3 2304 AUT19951008 Foidl Max AUT 1995 Bike Team Kirchberg 1:49:28 +6:20.5
4 2305 AUT19941105 Hagspiel Elias AUT 1994 Genesis MTB Racing Team 1:51:35 +8:27.6
5 2303 AUT19940414 Wetzelberger Philipp AUT 1994 Bike Total RC Friedberg-Pinggau 1:53:11 +10:04.
6 2309 AUT19950327 Salzmann Jodok AUT 1995 MTB Team Hohenems 1:54:06 +10:58.
7 2306 AUT19941008 Costa Fabian AUT 1994 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 1:56:36 +13:28.
8 2315 AUT19930818 Podhraski Niklas AUT 1993 FC-Donald 1:44:49 -1
9 2313 AUT19950524 Gruber Florian AUT 1995 Radclub Bikespeak 1:45:06 -1
10 2314 AUT19920131 Scherer Julian AUT 1992 The Austrian Musketeers 1:45:40 -1
11 2308 AUT19940404 Kaufmann Lukas AUT 1994 Genesis MTB Racing Team 1:50:29 -1
12 2312 AUT19930908 Heigl Philipp AUT 1993 Sportunion MTB Team 1:43:45 -2
13 2311 AUT19950711 Pollak Sascha AUT 1995 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 1:51:55 -2
2307 AUT19940502 Mayer Michael AUT 1994 Sport4me RACING tEAM arbd DNF
2317 AUT19950404 Aberer David AUT 1995 MTB Team Hohenems DNF
2316 AUT19920824 Auf Der Klamm Raffael AUT 1992 Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies DNF
2310 AUT19950817 Tranninger Elias AUT 1995 RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland Racing DNF
Elite Herren
1 3 AUT19801011 Soukup Christoph AUT 1980 HITEC Team 1:43:18
2 5 AUT19861124 Hochenwarter Uwe AUT 1986 FOCUS XC TEAM 1:45:16 +1:58.4
3 6 AUT19900807 Pernsteiner Hermann AUT 1990 Fill ProForma Racing Team 1:46:30 +3:12.7
4 1 AUT19800308 Markt Karl AUT 1980 Otztal Scott Racing Team 1:48:31 +5:13.7
5 9 AUT19911113 Preiss Markus AUT 1991 RC Birkfeld 1:48:58 +5:40.8
6 2 AUT19881002 Scheiber Simon AUT 1988 Otztal Scott Racing Team 1:50:41 +7:23.0
7 14 AUT19870717 Gehbauer Robert AUT 1987 RC ARBO ASKO Klagenfurt 1:51:36 +8:18.4
8 13 AUT19870421 Federspiel Daniel AUT 1987 Otztal Scott Racing Team 1:52:00 +8:42.3
9 17 AUT19841120 Moitzi Christian AUT 1984 UMTBTEAM Leonhard 1:43:20 -1
10 8 AUT19900522 Zéger Manfred AUT 1990 Picher Racing Team 1:43:53 -1
11 12 AUT19880920 Féger Martin AUT 1988 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 1:44:28 -1
12 10 AUT19910603 Edelsbrunner Martin AUT 1991 GIANT Stattegg 1:46:56 -1
13 11 AUT19900813 Hochmiiller Christoph AUT 1990 Radclub Arbo Griffen 1:49:25 -1
14 7 AUT19901120 Grick Matthias AUT 1990 RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland Racing 1:43:23 -4
16 AUT19770630 Kircher Robert AUT 1977 Uni Team Sportdme DNF
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